

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.3053 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> In view of pendency of Writ Appeal No.664 of 2026 before the Hon'ble Division Bench of this Court, list on 27.01.2027. b/o. dgr	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--